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Hampton
Hampton- Georgian style octagonal hall lantern, cast brass with fitted glass panels and four-light cluster.

Finish List Price
Fixture Dimen (in.): 30.5h x 18.5w
Overall Drop (in.): 42
Lead Time: 8-12 weeks
Bulb(s): 60W x 4 Candelabra

Listed for dry conditions: 

Brass
Nickel
Silver
Gold
Patinated

$8,651.50 ea
$11,712.80 ea
$13,975.50 ea
$13,975.50 ea
$9,516.65 ea


